Date

Time

Ward

11/17/2020
08:17 AM

WHITE

BLACK
HISPANIC
OTHER

WHITE MALE
BLACK MALE
HISPANIC MALE
OTHER MALE
WHITE FEMALE
BLACK FEMALE
HISPANIC FEMALE
OTHER FEMALE
SEX UNSPECIFIED
AGE 18-25

AGE 26-30

AGE 31-35

AGE 36-40

AGE 41-45

AGE 46-50

AGE 51-55

AGE 56-60

AGE 61-65

AGE 66-UP
**TOTAL**

GERTRUDE WALKER

Supervisor of Elections

October City Ward Demographic Analysis Report for Village of St.

Total
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1

9
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10
225

28
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36
19
30
30
28
57
80
146
494

Lucie
Dems Reps
127 253
1 0
3 5
4 8
51 135
0 0
0 2
1 4
75 116
1 0
3 3
2 2
2 4
3 17
8 16
11 18
4 11
8 12
7 19
4 16
13 34
24 48
53 75
135 266

Page

NPA

75
0
1
10
44

—

0
1
5
1
0
0
5
0
8
6
6
4
8
4
7

10

5
18
86

]
=
=3
a
<

N O WO = OO OO0 OO0 WO OO0 MO OO

S OO DO OO OO OO OO OO oo oo oo oo o000 o0

S OO OO OO OO OO OO OO oo oo oo oo o000 o0

St.Lucie County, FL



